

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII**

I.D.: 42819761

---

Data publicarii	23.05.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 896,39 RON - 896,39 RON

---

Descriere: 1 TABLA CUTATA ZN 0.40MM 930X2000 Buc 20.00 37.73 754.62 2 PLACA RF 12.5X2000MM  
IGNIFUG Buc 4.00 21.76 87.06 3 ADEZIV FLEXIBIL BEGA 25KG 110 Sac 2.00 27.35 54.71

---